10738/2
19415/2

12589/2
15207/4
26200/3
7695/2
26670/2
4065/2
22717/3
22712/4
29205/3
1272/4
7694/2
26671/2

21568/2

15206/2
21568/2
1210/2
1209/2
1208/2
26672/2
7697/2
20975/3
21445/2
21224/4
4064/3
10737/4
1333/4
19416/3
21949/3
10736/4
26673/2
14008/2

14010/2
21783/4
21226/2
21225/2
26674/2
20976/4
17116/4

1207/2

1206/2

1205/2
29950/2

4063/4
14011/3
18997/2

18996/2
15210/3

10734/2

Lejip$ Pauls

Lejind Tekla
Tochter Velta Ausma
Sohn Miervaldis Harijs
Lejip$ Voldemars
Lejips Zanis

Lejind Vilis

Lejin$ Zelma
Lejnieks Alberts
Lejnieks Alfreds
Lejnieks Arnolds
Lindbergs Marija
Lejnieks Arnolds
Lejnieks Arvids
Lejnieks Augusts
Lejnieks Berta
Tochter Mirdza
Tochter Smaida
Lejnieks Edite
Tochter Biruta
Lejnieks Emilija Marija
Lejnieks Ernests
Lejnieks Karlis
Lejnieks Kridjanis
Lejnieks Marija
Lejnieks Pauline Tereza
Lejoss Hermine
Lejums Olgerts
Lejzemnieks Anna
Lekarevs Anatolijs
Leksers Harijs
Leksers Janis

Léle Andrejs

Lelevs Heinrichs
Lelevs Jézups

Lelis Anna

Lémanis Alfreds Ansis
Lémanis Alvine
Tochter Arida
Lémanis Arvids
Lémanis Augusts
Lémanis Karlis
Lémanis Hedviga
Lémanis Marija
Lemats-Nemats Kriss
Lembergs Andrejs Emils
Lembergs Helga
Lembergs Hermine
Lembergs Kriss
Leme$evskis Eduards
Lemedovs Afanasijs
Lemhards Kazimirs
Lemchens Marija
Sohn Janis

Tochter Mara
Lemchens Adolfs
Lemps Andrejs

(Nach Sevpetschlag verschickt)

Lenbergs Hermine
Tochter Elga

1886.
1916.
1935.
1938.
1899.
1899.
1912
19017
1895.
1893.
1896.
191565
1896.
1916.
1914.
1901.
1927.
1936.
1920.
1940.
1889.
1912,
43.4J.
1926.
bilads
1874.
1898.
1906.
1900.
1918.
1908.
1906.
1899.
30.4J.
1905.
1822
1895,
47.4.
1930.
8710,
1914.
1876.
1891.
1905.
1921
ks
1927,
1895.
1904.
1912.
1902.
1922
1906.
1936,
1939,
1910.
38.J.

1903.
1927,

245

4.1
11.VI
11.XI
14.X1I
IX
17.VII
27 Ul
6.VI

17 .X11
2.V
211t

29.V11
30.VIII

24.V
2.XI
22.V
22.1X

18.1V

33l
A5
13.X
23.1V
20.VI
12.VII
27.X1

30.X

25.VIII
155111
23.XI

13.1
311
VII
2V 1

7.V
6.I11
12101

29 Y11

Riga, Valdemara 75-6
Livanu Lejipas
Livanu Lejipas
Livanu Lejinas

Riga, Enkuru 5/7-15
Laizenu kurlmémo skola

Daugavpili, Sarkanarmijas 93

Vecumnieku Jaunkésas
Riga, Stabu 2-14
Kacgénu Pavlovas
Jelgava, Svétes 20-12

R7ga, Brivibas g. 27
Gulbené, Blaumaga 9-2
Vecumnieku Jaunkesas
Vecumnieku Jaunkésas
Vecumnieku Jaunk&sas

Valdemarpili, Liela 12
Dzerves Apas
Valdemarpili, Liela 12
Valdemarpili, Liela 12
Valdemarpili, Liela 12
Vecumnieku Jaunkésas

Kalsnavas 0zolkalnos
Riga, Gertrudes 37-28
Ieriku stac.

Riga, Terbatas 4-15
Riga, Jurmalas g. 44a
Riga, Tallinas 62-4
Mérdzenes Pudmucavas
Mérdzenes Pudmucavas
Riga, Berzu 3-10
Irlavas Priedaigos
Liepaja, Skolas 3-2
Liepaja, Skolas 3-2
Grobipa, Liela 1
Riga, Katolu 3
Struteles Spupgos
Struteles Spupgos
Irlavas Priedaipos
Kuldiga, Liepajas 74
Sakas UpesmuiZa
Riga, Matisa 89-43
Riga, Matisa 89-43
Riga, Matisa 89-43

Riga, Vilgas 9-1
Jelgava, Valgu 8-2
Snépeles Ingas
Snépeles Ingas
Snépeles Ingas
Snépeles Ingas
Demenes Maranos

Riga, Matisa 89a-13
Riga, Matisa 89a-13




